
ForwardHealth Reference Guide 
 

This document was created to help our in network providers navigate through the 

ForwardHealth website.  The ForwardHealth portal serves as a handbook for 

Medicaid and Badgercare Plus members.  The ForwardHealth Provider Portal 

allows providers to view information through a secure entry.  It is our goal to help 

you work through some of the common issues asked by many providers when 

receiving claim denials. The ForwardHealth website provides many of these 

answers and other helpful information. 

 

How to Gain Access to ForwardHealth 

 
Once you are enrolled as a Medicaid provider, please call Forward Health at 1-

800-947-9627 to receive instructions on how to set up an account for the Forward 

Health website.  
 

ForwardHealth Handbooks 

 
 The Online Handbooks will provide answers to many common questions 

about services you provide.   This section can be found on the main page of 

the website under the “Policy and Communication” Section.   

 

 
 

 Once you are in the handbook section you will be able to look up specific 

information regarding services you provide. 
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 After you select the appropriate information in the drop down boxes that 

pertains to your services, you will be able to view resources in the following 

areas listed below. 
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ForwardHealth Fee Schedules 
 

 The ForwardHealth Fee Schedules will help you determine how to bill for 

certain CPT codes.  The Fee Schedules are listed under the Provider section 

on the website. 

 
 

 After clicking on “Fee Schedschules”, the box below will appear. Click on 

“Begin using the interactive max fee schedule” link. 

 

 
 

 From here you will scroll to bottom of screen and click on “I Accept” to 

accept the License Agreement. Once in the search field you will complete 

the following: 

 

o Financial Payer=Medicaid 
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o Service Area=Choose service area for the services for which you are 

inquiring 

o Procedure Code=Enter the applicable CPT code 

o Dates of Service=Enter the date in which the service took place 

 

 

 
 

 Once you enter in all of the information, click the search button.  

 

 
 

 ForwardHealth will then provide you with all of the billing information for that 

CPT code  

 
 

 

 

 

 



ForwardHealth Reference Guide 
 

Taxonomy & NPI Issues 

 
ForwardHealth requires certified Medicaid providers to bill with their Provider ID# 

(NPI#) and their Taxonomy code.  You can verify your specific ID#’s by logging 

into the ForwardHealth website and using the “IC Functionality” section of the 

website. 

 

 
 

Click on the Provider Search link to enter in your provider information.  From there 

you will enter in your specific information.  Once you click search, your Provider 

ID# (NPI#) and Taxonomy Code# will appear.  This is information you will want to 

use when billing your claims.  Please reference our Taxonomy Billing Requirement 

Guide and Taxonomy Tip Sheet for more information on how to bill this information 

correctly. 

 

 


